
Emergency Solutions Grant (ESG) - Wake 507

Task Who Date
Letter of Interest (LOI) Posting to Wake 507 Website and 
Newsletter

CoC Lead/Regional Applicant Friday, May 30, 2025

Letter of Interest Due to CoC Lead/Regional Applicant Applicants Friday, June 30, 2025, 11:59pm

NC DHHS/ESG Notice of Request for Application (RFA) NC DHHS Tuesday, June 10, 2025

RFA Instructional Trainings NC DHHS June 13, 16 & 18, 2025

CoC post the local competition notice, grievance/appeals 
policy, scorecards, fair share and application package

CoC Lead/Regional Applicant (Wake County) Wednesday, June 18, 2025

New and Returning Project Application and all required 
documents due via email to CoC Lead/Regional Applicant  

Applicants Friday, July 18, 2025, 5pm

Funding Review Committee Review Period CoC Funding Review Committee Monday, July 21- Friday, August 1, 2025  

Applicants are Notified of Review Committee Decision 
Funding Recommendations (and appeals process starts)*

CoC Lead/Regional Applicant (Wake County) Friday, August 1, 2025

Final Date for Denied Applicants to Submit Appeal* Applicants Tuesday, August 5, 2025, 11:59pm

Governing Board Reviews ESG Funding Recommendations 
with potential for final vote*

CoC Governing Board Thursday, August 7, 2025

Applicants who filed an appeal notified of final decision.* CoC Funding Review Committee no later than Tuesday, August 12, 2025

NC-507 Approved NC ESG Applications Uploaded in 
Smartsheet

CoC Lead/Regional Applicant (Wake County) no later than Friday, August 22, 2025

Submit completed NC-507 Regional Application and Budget 
in Smartsheet

CoC Lead/Regional Applicant (Wake County) no later than Monday, August 25, 2025

*subject to change


